
2021 English Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 539 Isabella Wess Superior 

 514 Karissa Swaffer Superior 

 539 Robby Davis Superior 

 581 Ryder Gosnell Superior 

 581 Kennedi Smith Superior 

4th Grade 

 531 Katelyn Le Superior 

 516 Easton Rodgers Superior 

 531 Dawson Gross Superior 

 516 Porter Hunnicutt Superior 

 516 Bryce Winburn Superior 

 516 Benjamin Colson Excellent 

 516 Brooke Anderson Excellent 

 581 Sebastian Piotrowski Excellent 

 531 Braylon Smith Excellent 

 581 Madelyn Goodwin Good 

 514 Paige Hershberger Good 

 530 John Joe Salazar Good 

 514 Sadie Culclasure Good 

5th Grade 

 516 Wyatt Nettles Superior 

 531 Austin Murillo Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 514 Jacob Delatorre Superior 

 539 Sam Hatcher Superior 

 539 Annabelle Arcaro Superior 

 514 Grace Johnson Superior 

 530 Abigail Hodges Superior 

 516 Kate Shrier Superior 

 529 Ava Steele Superior 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 530 Parker Hock Superior 

 530 Lisa Friedman Excellent 

 529 Bella Currie Excellent 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper Excellent 

 539 Bailey Ponder Excellent 

 516 Oliver Corry Excellent 

 516 Prue Branyon Excellent 

 516 Millie Buck Excellent 

 516 Chloe Jones Good 

 530 Kiara Washington Good 

6th Grade 

 531 William Macomson Superior 

 516 Abby Colson Superior 

 530 Sadie Vollnogle Superior 

 539 Aj Marlow-Herbas Excellent 

 514 Logan Holcombe Excellent 

 516 McKinlee Hodges Excellent 

 514 Solomon Spears Excellent 

 581 Madison Travis Good 

 514 Karielle Swaffer Good 

 516 Olivia St.Ours Good 

 516 Zillie Braddy Good 

 516 Aidan Mitchell Good 

 516 Tristan Larymore Good 

 516 Jerry Davis Good 

 516 Tad Tadlock Good 

 516 Bryce Oliver  

 516 Gavan White  

 516 Gabbi Crowley  

 



2021 History Test Results 
 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 581 Hayden Phillips Superior 

 581 Kennedi Smith Superior 

 581 Ryder Gosnell Excellent 

 514 Wyatt Troyer Good 

 581 Jayce Nolan Good 

 539 Alex Kincs  

 539 Robby Davis  

4th Grade 

 531 Katelyn Le Superior 

 531 Jordan Whitt Superior 

 531 Will Hall Superior 

 581 Victor Masaru Superior 

 531 Braylon Smith Excellent 

 531 Dawson Gross Excellent 

 581 Sebastian Piotrowski Good 

 581 Adam Torres Good 

 539 Caleb Fox Good 

 516 Noah Atkinson Good 

 530 John Joe Salazar Good 

 516 Benjamin Colson  

 514 Paige Hershberger  

 516 Porter Hunnicutt  

 516 Bryce Winburn  

 516 Logan Ivey  

 514 Landon Craig  

 514 Sadie Culclasure  

 516 Easton Rodgers  

 516 Ava Geddes  

 516 Brooke Anderson  

 530 John Hodges  

5th Grade 

 539 Diego Ortega Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 531 Austin Murillo Superior 

 529 Lily Hayes Excellent 

 529 Bella Currie Excellent 

 529 Jackson Kirkley Excellent 

 529 Ava Steele Good 

 539 Bailey Ponder Good 

 514 Grace Johnson Good 

 516 Ava Perry Good 

 514 Carter Durham  

 530 Abi Hodges  

 516 Ben St. Ours  

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 530 Trace Harper  

 539 Annabelle Arcaro  

 516 Ryan Reighard  

 529 Kate Hayes  

 516 Chloe Jones  

 516 Oliver Corry  

 539 Sam Hatcher  

 540 Kinleigh Skipper  

 530 Kiara Washington  

 516 Ava Rivers  

 516 Kate Shrier  

 516 Wyatt Nettles  

 516 Prue Branyon  

6th Grade 

 529 Ray Chen Superior 

 529 Sam Mills Superior 

 514 Solomon Spears Excellent 

 514 Logan Holcombe Excellent 

 516 Roddy Young Good 

 516 Tristan Larymore Good 

 531 Lucas Nieves Good 

 516 Abby Colson Good 

 531 Denton Gross Good 

 516 McKinlee Hodges Good 

 514 Karielle Swaffer Good 

 539 Charlie Brandon  

 581 Madison Travis   

 516 Bryce Oliver  

 516 Zillie Braddy  

 529 Eli Roberts  

 539 Zane Reynolds  

 516 Carson Baker  

 516 Aidan Mitchell  

 516 Jerry Davis  

 516 Olivia Crowley  

 539 Joseph Turlak  

 516 Tad Tadlock  

 516 Wyatt Brown  

 516 Gabbi Crowley  

 516 Olivia St.Ours  

 516 Daniel Turnage  

 



2021 Math Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 530 Mikayla Thrower Superior 

 581 Kennedi Smith Superior 

 581 Kaden Knight Excellent 

 539 Aiden Bodison Excellent 

 531 Conner Crumly Excellent 

 581 Ryder Gosnell Excellent 

 583 MaKayla Cormack Excellent 

 514 Karissa Swaffer Excellent 

 581 Grace Heil Excellent 

 530 Isaac Vollnogle Excellent 

 539 Ashton Bodison Good 

 539 Daniel Hanley  

 539 Robby Davis  

 583 Joshua Germershausen  

4th Grade 

 531 Katelyn Le Superior 

 581 Adam Torres Superior 

 531 Dawson Gross Superior 

 531 Braylon Smith Excellent 

 530 John Joe Salazar Excellent 

 581 Sebastian Piotrowski Excellent 

 531 Christopher Mann Excellent 

 516 Easton Rodgers Good 

 516 Bryce Winburn Good 

 516 Porter Hunnicutt Good 

 514 Landon Craig Good 

 516 Benjamin Colson  

 530 John Hodges  

 581 Madelyn Goodwin  

 514 Paige Hershberger  

 514 Sadie Culclasure  

 516 Annah Wellington  

 539 Caleb Fox  

 514 Jake Mccraw  

 583 Ethan Couch  

5th Grade 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 540 Molly Chapman Superior 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Excellent 

 581 Landon Stacks Excellent 

 540 Olivia Emanuel Excellent 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper Excellent 

 531 Austin Murillo Excellent 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 516 Wyatt Nettles Excellent 

 530 Abigail Hodges Excellent 

 516 Gerardo Segura Excellent 

 514 Jacob Delatorre Good 

 529 Jackson Kirkley Good 

 530 Kiara Washington Good 

 514 Grace Johnson Good 

 516 Kate Shrier Good 

 529 Lily Hayes  

 539 Annabelle Arcaro  

 529 Bella Currie  

 516 Ryan Reighard  

 529 Ava Steele  

6th Grade 

 529 Ray Chen Superior 

 531 James Crumly Excellent 

 530 Sadie Vollnogle Excellent 

 531 William Macomson Excellent 

 516 Carson Baker Good 

 540 Zoey Rivers Good 

 581 Asa Catoe Good 

 514 Logan Holcombe  

 539 Lyla Terrell  

 531 Denton Gross  

 539 Aj Marlow-Herbas  

 514 Karielle Swaffer  

 516 Abby Colson  

 529 Izik Taylor  

 539 Zane Reynolds  

 539 Alex Benton  

 539 Charlie Brandon  

 529 Eli Roberts  

 539 Jet David  

 516 Jerry Davis  

 516 Bryce Oliver  

 516 Tristan Larymore  

 516 Rachel Williamson  

 516 Tad Tadlock  

 516 Olivia Crowley  

 516 Aidan Mitchell  

 



2021 Science Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 581 Kennedi Smith Superior 

 581 Hayden Phillips Superior 

 581 Jayce Nolan Excellent 

 539 Robby Davis Excellent 

 514 Karissa Swaffer Good 

 581 Ryder Gosnell Good 

 530 Marshall Hock  

 539 Adrianne Gillespie  

4th Grade 

 531 Katelyn Le Superior 

 531 Dawson Gross Superior 

 581 Sebastian Piotrowski Superior 

 581 Adam Torres Superior 

 531 Braylon Smith Excellent 

 516 Blake Dye Good 

 530 John Joe Salazar Good 

 516 Annabelle Sutherlin Good 

 581 Madelyn Goodwin Good 

 516 Bryce Winburn Good 

 516 Easton Rodgers Good 

 514 Landon Craig Good 

 539 Caleb Fox  

 516 Brooke Anderson  

 516 Benjamin Colson  

 514 Caylor Hedden  

 516 Ava Geddes  

5th Grade 

 530 Trace Harper Superior 

 529 Jackson Kirkley Superior 

 514 Grace Johnson Superior 

 516 Wyatt Nettles Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 514 Natalie Myburgh Superior 

 529 Bella Currie Excellent 

 531 Austin Murillo Excellent 

 516 Millie Buck Excellent 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Excellent 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 529 Ava Steele Excellent 

 516 Oliver Corry Excellent 

 516 Ben St. Ours Excellent 

 516 Prue Branyon Excellent 

 516 Kate Shrier Excellent 

 530 Abigail Hodges Excellent 

 530 Kiara Washington Excellent 

 516 Ryan Reighard Excellent 

 529 Kate Hayes Good 

 516 Ava Rivers Good 

 516 Matthew Long Good 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper Good 

 516 Chloe Jones Good 

6th Grade 

 529 Ray Chen Superior 

 531 William Macomson Superior 

 534 Kayla Anderson Superior 

 514 Logan Holcombe Superior 

 516 Abby Colson Excellent 

 581 Madison Travis  Excellent 

 514 Solomon Spears Excellent 

 531 Lucas Nieves Excellent 

 516 Olivia St. Ours Good 

 539 Charlie Brandon Good 

 516 Carson Baker Good 

 540 Emma-Grace Smith Good 

 516 McKinlee Hodges Good 

 516 Roddy Young  

 516 Tristan Larymore  

 516 Bryce Oliver  

 529 Eli Roberts  

 539 Zane Reynolds  

 516 Aidan Mitchell  

 516 Jerry Davis  

 516 Zillie Braddy  

 516 Tad Tadlock  

 516 Gabbi Crowley  
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